4 TGRIG

Tuscaloosa County Road Improvement Commission

Upcoming Meeting Dates

FY 2024
Date Time Location
Monday, October 30, 23 7:30 AM Northport City Hall
Thursday, November 30,23 7:30 AM Chamber of Commerce of West Alabama
December 18,23
MoRAZY; CANCELLED PR EERIEREG s
Monday, January 29, 24 7:30 AM  Tuscaloosa County Annex
Monday, February 26, 24 7:30 AM Northport City Hall
Monday, March 25, 24 7:30 AM Chamber of Commerce of West Alabama
Monday, April 29, 24 7:30 AM Tuscaloosa City Hall
Monday, May 20, 24 7:30 AM Tuscaloosa County Annex
Monday, June 24, 24 7:30 AM Northport City Hall
Monday, July 29, 24 7:30 AM  Chamber of Commerce of West Alabama
Monday, August 26, 24 7:30 AM  Tuscaloosa City Hall
Monday, September 23,24 7:30 AM  Tuscaloosa County Annex
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